
Dusseldorf

15-16 Sep 2023

Invictus Games Dusseldorf 2023

Novice Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 251 BROWN Suzanne USA 6  (26,25,27)

8/ 190 MITCHELL Caroline NZL 0  (23,21,20)

5/ 216 BOEUF Marie-Cecile FRA 6  (23,25,23,28,28)

4/ 223 PRINSLOO Martha GBR 4  (28,18,25,18,20)

3/ 234 MORTON Codey GBR 0  (18,17,18)

6/ 205 BARLOW Tracey CAN 6  (24,19,21)

7/ 192 VAN BIESEN Alyssia BEL 4  (20,20,23,24,23)

2/ 240 SHEVCHUK Yuliia UKR 6  (23,27,20,23,27)

BROWN S (USA)

4  (21,21,23,26,21)

BOEUF MC (FRA)

6  (21,21,26,25,23)

BARLOW T (CAN)

3  (22,25,15,24,20)

SHEVCHUK Y (UKR)

7  (22,26,27,18,25)

BOEUF MC (FRA)

0  (22,22,23)

SHEVCHUK Y (UKR)

6  (24,24,25)

BROWN S (USA)

0  (21,24,21)

BARLOW T (CAN)

6  (24,25,25)

GOLD

SHEVCHUK Y (UKR)

SILVER

BOEUF MC (FRA)

BRONZE

BARLOW T (CAN)

Final Rank
1 SHEVCHUK Yuliia UKR
2 BOEUF Marie-Cecile FRA
3 BARLOW Tracey CAN
4 BROWN Suzanne USA
5 VAN BIESEN Alyssia BEL 4 (110)
6 PRINSLOO Martha GBR 4 (109)
7 MITCHELL Caroline NZL 0 (64)
8 MORTON Codey GBR 0 (53)
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Dusseldorf

15-16 Sep 2023

Invictus Games Dusseldorf 2023

Novice Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 251 BROWN Suzanne USA

-Bye-

9/ 185 FRANKLYN Kenetha GBR 5  (10,19,24,24,15-T. 4)

8/ 190 MITCHELL Caroline NZL 6  (24,17,24,22,18-T. 7)

5/ 216 BOEUF Marie-Cecile FRA 7  (26,19,22,22)

12/ 169 ROSE Cydney USA 1  (11,19,15,21)

13/ 154 PRINGLE Daphne NZL 2  (24,15,17,17)

4/ 223 PRINSLOO Martha GBR 6  (21,23,24,23)

3/ 234 MORTON Codey GBR 6  (20,24,21)

14/ 108 REYNELL Laura AUS 0  (15,11,9)

11/ 170 KIM Inhee KOR 0  (14,20,21)

6/ 205 BARLOW Tracey CAN 6  (22,22,24)

7/ 192 VAN BIESEN Alyssia BEL 6  (21,24,17)

10/ 171 MCGEAN Jennifer CAN 0  (10,21,7)

15/ 94 DOCTOR Paulette NZL 0  (13,17,14)

2/ 240 SHEVCHUK Yuliia UKR 6  (23,29,25)

BROWN S (USA)

6  (26,25,27)

MITCHELL C (NZL)

0  (23,21,20)

BOEUF MC (FRA)

6  (23,25,23,28,28)

PRINSLOO M (GBR)

4  (28,18,25,18,20)

MORTON C (GBR)

0  (18,17,18)

BARLOW T (CAN)

6  (24,19,21)

VAN BIESEN A (BEL)

4  (20,20,23,24,23)

SHEVCHUK Y (UKR)

6  (23,27,20,23,27)
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